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served for your party to enjoy
with a selection of dipping
sauces

H A G G I S  B O N  B O N S
C H I C K E N  T E M P U R A
V E G E T A B L E  P A K O R A
M O Z Z A R E L L A  S T I C K S

SHARING PLATTER

CHOOSE 3 DRINKS
B R A M B L E  C O C K T A I L
A P E R O L  S P R I T Z
S T R A W B E R R Y  S P R I T Z
S M I R N O F F  V O D K A  &  D A S H
G I N  &  D A S H
B O T T L E D  B U D  
B O T T L E  O F  C O R O N A

N O N  A L C O H O L I C
B R A M B L E
P I N K  L E M O N A D E
C O R O N A  0 %

MAIN COURSES

B U T T E R  C H I C K E N  C U R R Y

Fries with Peppers, Spring Onions & Cheese
topped with Beef Strips & Peppercorn Sauce

C H I C K E N  S K E W E R S

E I G H T E E N 0 8 ' S  P A N  F R I E D  B U R G E R

served with Rice & a Garlic Coriander Naan

P E N N E  A R R A B B I A T A  

served in a toasted Brioche Bun, with Lettuce &
Burger Relish, Coleslaw, Fries & Onion Rings
Add Bacon £1.50 Add Cheese £1.00

F I S H  G O U J O N S

D I R T Y  F R I E S

served with Garlic Bread 

Homemade beer battered fish goujons
with fries & tartare sauce

with a Coconut & Chilli Rice, Grilled Pok 
Choi and a Satay Sauce

FOR THE SWEET TOOTH

S T I C K Y  T O F F E E  P U D D I N G        
Served with Toffee Sauce & 
Vanilla Ice Cream

V A N I L L A  C H E E S E C A K E             
With Mulled Wine Fruit Compote              

T O F F E E H O L I C  S U N D A E              
Caramel Shortcake with Caramel, 
Triple Chocolate, Vanilla Ice Cream, 
Cream, topped off with a Chocolate Straw

C H E E S E B O A R D                        
Brie, Cheddar & Blue Cheese served 
with Chutney, Crackers Celery & Grapes

ADD A BIT ON THE SIDE

Honey and Chil l i  Fries                     

Sweet Potato Fries                          

Hand Cut Chips                              
                            
Onion Rings                                    

Mini Mac n Cheese                         
 
Garl ic Bread      
           
Peppercorn Sauce                

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95
                            
£3.95

£3.95

£3.50

£2.25

FRIDAY - SUNDAY      
FROM 12 - 6PM       

£6.50

£6.50

£7.90

£9.95

£33SHARING PLATTER
MAIN COURSE

& 3 DRINKS


