

SHARING PLATTER

served for your party to enjoy
with a selection of dipping
sauces

HAGGIS BON BONS
CHICKEN TEMPURA
VEGETABLE PAKORA
MOZZARELLA STICKS

CHOOSE 3 DRINKS

BRAMBLE COCKTAIL
APEROL SPRITZ
STRAWBERRY SPRITZ
SMIRNOFF VODKA & DASH
GIN & DASH
BOTTLED BUD
BOTTLE OF CORONA

NON ALCOHOLIC
BRAMBLE
PINK LEMONADE
CORONA 0%

ADD A BIT ON THE SIDE

Honey and Chilli Fries	£3.95
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.95
Hand Cut Chips	£3.95
Onion Rings	£3.95
Mini Mac n Cheese	£3.95
Garlic Bread	£3.50
Peppercorn Sauce	£2.25

MAIN COURSES

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY

served with Rice & a Garlic Coriander Naan

EIGHTEEN08'S PAN FRIED BURGER

served in a toasted Brioche Bun, with Lettuce &
Burger Relish, Coleslaw, Fries & Onion Rings
Add Bacon £1.50 Add Cheese £1.00

PENNE ARRABBIATA

served with Garlic Bread

DIRTY FRIES

Fries with Peppers, Spring Onions & Cheese
topped with Beef Strips & Peppercorn Sauce

FISH GOUJONS

Homemade beer battered fish goujons
with fries & tartare sauce

CHICKEN SKEWERS

with a Coconut & Chilli Rice, Grilled Pok
Choi and a Satay Sauce

FOR THE SWEET TOOTH

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Served with Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.50
VANILLA CHEESECAKE With Mulled Wine Fruit Compote	£6.50
TOFFEEHOLIC SUNDAE Caramel Shortcake with Caramel, Triple Chocolate, Vanilla Ice Cream, Cream, topped off with a Chocolate Straw	£7.90
CHEESEBOARD Brie, Cheddar & Blue Cheese served with Chutney, Crackers Celery & Grapes	£9.95